FEE SCHEDULE*

MEMBERSHIP STATUS FEE
ACTIVE MEMBERS

Sales of up to $50K $550
Sales of up to $100K $825
Sales of up to $250K $1100
Sales of up to $500K $1655
Sales of up to $750K $2205
Sales of up to $1M $2760
Sales of up to $1.5M $3445
Sales of up to $2M $4135
Sales of up to $3M $4825
Sales of $3M plus $5515

Not-for-profits 2/3 appropriate sales category to a minimum of:  $485

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS $485

FRIENDS $210

NOTE 1: Active members of the ABPBC must be members of the Association of Canadian Publishers, the Literary
Press Group, I’Association nationale des éditeurs de livres, the Association of Canadian University
Presses, or another bona fide Canadian national publishing association accepted by the board of the
ABPBC at the time of application.

NOTE 2: ABPBC Active member fees are based on sales of publisher's own books, agency books and rights sales
in all markets (not including sales of other ACP or ABPBC members’ books).

NOTE 3: All membership fees are subject to tax.

* as of January 1, 2016



